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 West Lindsey District Council 

Guildhall Gainsborough
Lincolnshire DN21 2NA

Tel: 01427 676676 Fax: 01427 675170

AGENDA     

This meeting will be recorded and the video archive published on our website

Planning Committee
Monday, 8th May, 2017 following the Annual Meeting of Council
Council Chamber - The Guildhall, Marshall's Yard, Gainsborough, DN21 2NA

Members: Councillor Owen Bierley
Councillor Matthew Boles
Councillor David Cotton
Councillor Stuart Curtis 
Councillor Michael Devine
Councillor Ian Fleetwood
Councillor Hugo Marfleet
Councillor Giles McNeill
Councillor Mrs Jessie Milne
Councillor Roger Patterson
Councillor Mrs Judy Rainsforth
Councillor Thomas Smith

1. Apologies for absence 

2. To elect a Chairman for the Civic Year 

3. To elect a Vice Chairman for the Civic year 

4. To determine the normal commencement time of meetings 
dates of which were approved by Corporate Policy and 
Resources in 2015, see below.

Day Cttee date
Wednesday 31 May 2017
Wednesday 28 June 2017
Wednesday 26 July 2017
Wednesday 23 August 2017
Wednesday 20 September 2017
Wednesday 18 October 2017



Wednesday 15 November 2017
Wednesday 13 December 2017
Wednesday 10 January 2018
Wednesday 7 February 2018
Wednesday 7 March 2018
Wednesday 4 April 2018
Wednesday 2 May 2018

5. Training
To note that a training session at which Members of the 
Committee will be required to attend, will be arranged and 
further details will be circulated in due course.

Note Any Member wishing to serve or substitute on this 
Committee must have undertaken such training as deemed 
appropriate by the Monitoring Officer, and as a minimum, 
within the previous two years of the date of the meeting

M Gill
Chief Executive

The Guildhall
Gainsborough

Thursday, 27 April 2017


